2018-2019 Apollo Girls Team Meet Schedule

Month Date Meet Host Location Levels Updated 08.09.18
November 4  VANAWG Judges Clinic??? TBD TBD G L3/ [Gll8 [ L6-7 G L8-10

10-11 Richmond Fall Classic Richmond Olympiad Doswell, VA G L6-7

17-18 Commonwealth Cup Paragon Fredericksburg, VA
December 30-2 Gymstrada Invitational Gymstrada Hampton, VA -

1-2  Liberty Cup Aerials Oak, PA

7-9  Winter Island Getaway Chantilly Chantilly, VA @

14-15 Christmas on the Chesapeake Docksiders Baltimore, MD @-‘G L6-7 |G L8-10‘-
January 4-6  Jerell Steele GymQuest Richmond, VA @l-

5-6  New Year Opener VIGS Midlothian, VA G 18-10 | XB/XS| XG/XP/XD|

11-13 Little Boston Inv ? Boston, Mass G L6-7

18-20 *Starstruck Inv* Star Bound Atlantic City, NJ

19-20 Beach Meet OTG Va Beach, VA @

26-27 World Class Inv World Class Newport News, VA -
February 1-3 Apollo Invitational Apollo Woodbridge, VA _

13-17 **Biles Invitational** World Champions Houston, TX G L8-10

15-17 Excalibur Cup Excalibur VA Beach, VA G L3 S




March

22-24 Flip for the Fight

1-3

1-3

2-3

16-17

16-17

23-24

30-31

6-7

6-7

11-14

13-14

28-29

5-6

10-12

10-12

17-19

17-19

Lights, Camera, Action

Coastal Classic

Shamrock Invitational

Shenandoah Inv
Level 8,9,10 States
Level 6 & 7 States
Flower Power
Level 8 Regionals
Apollo Xcel Inv
Level 9/10 Regionals
Spring Fling

Level 4/5 States
Level 3 States
Level 9 Easterns
Xcel Bronze States
Level 10 Nationals

Xcel S/G/P/D States

GMS

Apex

Thomas Gymnastics
Ocean Tumblers
Shenandoah Tumb.
World Class
Stafford Royals
Chantilly

TBD

Apollo

TBD

oTG

Blue Ridge Academy
Ocean Tumblers
USA Gymnastics
Wisc

USA Gymnastics

Gymnastics Inc

Chantilly, VA
Leesburg, VA
Myrtle Beach, SC
Va Beach, VA
Winchester, VA
Newport News, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Chantilly, VA

TBD

Woodbridge, VA
TBD

Chesapeake, VA
Blue Ridge, VA

Va Beach, VA

TBD

Williamsburg, VA
TBD

Hampton, VA

*Nastia Liukin Cup Series* and **Elite/Hopes Qualifier**
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